o N
Foulées de I'ardente 2024
Chronoteam - samedi 1 juin 2024
Pl. Dos Nom-prénom Club Cat Temps "i'm‘,’rY
1 453 DRISS Aurélien AC CAMBRAI Athlétisme SEH 19'19 15,53
2 406 DA CUNHA Adam ENTENTE OISE SEH 20'06 14,93
3 400 PRE Grégory CHANTILLY ATHLETISME M1H 20'07 14,91
4 384 MARCQ Yanis ASTRE CREILLOIS MIH 20'15 14,81
5 372 GOBET Titouan SAINT LEU ATHLETISME MIH 20'51 14,39
6 408 PILI Benjamin JUH 21'09 14,18
7 388 AUFAUVRE Shannon ASTRE CREILLOIS CAH 21'20 14,06
8 385 KRIM Kamal ARGOVI ATH M3H 21'40 13,85
9 437 MARCOS Laurent M2H 21'46 13,78
10 387 AUFAUVRE Marvin ASTRE CREILLOIS MIH 21'59 13,65
11 425 SCHEPENS Frédérick EA CREIL M1H 22'17 13,46
12 402 LUCET Tristan CAH 22'46 13,18
13 435 GUESDON Antoine MIH 22'57 13,07
14 381 VAUDREUIL Jimmy M1H 23'10 12,95
15 422 HACKIERE Romain SEH 23'15 12,90
16 434 HACKIERE Samuel CCT SEH 23'36 12,71
17 352 TONDU Noah JUH 23'55 12,54
18 351 LECOMPT Ludovic MOH 25'40 11,69
19 454 JEAN-LUC Loin AS VERBERIE M5H 25'47 11,64
20 456 DESCARPENTRIES Antoine CAH 26'06 11,49
21 343 JOAQUIM COCU Samuel TRAINING DU DIMANCHE MIH 26'16 11,42
22 427 MELOT Laura SEF 26'23 11,37
23 403 TERTRAIS Xavier CHANTILLY ATHLETISME M5H 26'24 11,36
24 443 PONS Florie LES AIGLES DE GOUVIEUX SEF 26'28 11,34
25 374 GOBET Sabrina M2F 26'30 11,32
26 344 COCU Cyril TRAINING DU DIMANCHE M1H 26'31 11,31
27 441 ALVEDIN Théo SEH 26'41 11,24
28 449 GAIDE Stéphane M3H 27'04 11,08
29 362 BOURGEOQIS Alizée SEF 27'14 11,02
30 395 AMILHAT Milan CAH 27'30 10,91
31 459 D'AILLIERES Diane JUF 28'05 10,68
32 415 PINEL-CITOLLEUX Vincent CHANTILLY ATHLETISME CAH 28'08 10,66
33 386 BENAUD Daniel CHANTILLY ATHLETISME CAH 28'08 10,66
34 401 VERMEULEN Tyago CAH 28122 10,58
35 407 DESSEAUX Noah CAH 28'26 10,55
36 414 CHATELAINT Cristina LE BOURGET M4F 28'29 10,53
37 417 PAILLARD Nicolas TRAC SEH 28'36 10,49
38 355 MENARD Thomas SEH 28'50 10,40
39 419 ARROYO Véronique CLUB GYM HERMES M1F 28'51 10,40
40 365 MONTAY Henri AS BLACOURT M8H 28'52 10,39
41 357 DESSEAUX Johny M3H 29'22 10,22
42 428 PILLON Audrey M1F 29'23 10,21
43 412 GILBERT Sandra MOF 29'23 10,21
44 410 NORTIER Perrine DOGS RUNNER 60 MOF 2924 10,20
45 354 MARIAGE Patrick M6H 29'25 10,20
46 346 PEETERS Yentel CAF 29'31 10,16
47 369 LUCET Sébastien M2H 29'36 10,14
48 451 JANDRIEU Megane SEF 29'53 10,04
49 389 ABOT Alexis SEH 29'55 10,03
50 380 MENARD Rose MIF 30'04 9,98
51 440 DELAUNAY Jacky ASC DRANCY M6H 30'07 9,96
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Pl.

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Dos

442
340
447
353
429
391
341
363
460
461
420
411
361
438
399
392
457
433
446
450
383
382
370
364
358
356
416
431
393
350
371
342
444
377
360
394
375
432
448
445
376
359
439
390
409
426
455
423
424
418
349
373
348
462
347

Nom-prénom Club
MACIEJEWSKI Léa RBF
DEBARBIEUX Camille

DESSEAUX Théo

NEBRI-NAOUA Akima

YADEL Abderrahmane AF3M

ESNAULT Delphine

STASI Alexandra ARDENTE VINEUIL ST FIRMIN
LANO David ASIC ORRY

PILLON Emma

PILLON Bruno

ARROYO Manuel

GRECHEZ Perrine

TRIDON Dominique

ABDELKEBIR Sheyma

OLERON Emilie

FOURRE Odile

MONSIGNY Mickael

BEAUGEOQIS Jimmy

MEYER Fiona NOA

RICHET Manon Krav Maga Impact System
BADOUAL Alysson
DUMAZET Stephanie
TUDOR Cristina
DODANE Angélique
GUTHERTZ-TRIDON Alexandrine
DESSEAUX Laure
HOLTZAPFFEL Marie
RAFIGNON Camille
DESCARPENTRIES Eliot
KELLER Sylvie
SOUVANDY Isabelle
NICOLAS Dalila
LEGRAND Sylvain
VROYLANDT Justine
GEORGES Aurelie
CASADELLA Vanessa
MIKODA Louise
HEDBAUT Isabelle
CARREZ Gwendoline
MEYER Céline
BEN-GELOUNE Narjisse
DESSEAUX Axel
GOMES Caroline
LEJEUNE Valérie
CLEMOT Jean Claude
ELGART Romane
MARGOT Loin

DRODE Jennyfer
DRODE Jimmy
VANDEVELDE Cyril
DESSEAUX Mathys
ASLANIDIS Justine
DUBAL Anouk

DUBAL Alain

GIRARD Maya

LES FEUX FOLLETS

ARDENTE VINEUIL ST FIRMIN

UPJV IUT OISE LEFMI

Cat

ESF
MIF
SEH
M1F
M4H
M2F
M1F
M4H
CAF
M2H
M1H
M1F
M3H
SEF
M1F
M1F
SEH
MOH
JUF
SEF
SEF
MOF
SEF
M1F
M3F
M3F
MOF
MOF
MIH
MA4F
SEF
M2F
M1H
SEF
MOF
M1F
SEF
M1F
M1F
M1F
SEF
M2H
MOF
M3F
M9H
SEF
SEF
M1F
M2H
MOH
JUH
SEF
JUF
M4H
SEF

Temps
30'14
3021
3024
30'47
31'03
31'24
31'37
32'05
32'10
32'12
32'16
32'16
32'23
32'25
32'27
33'33
33'36
33'36
33'44
33'57
34'15
34'15
34'15
34'15
34'25
34'30
34'43
34'53
34'57
35'08
35'27
35'31
35'32
35'43
35'44
36'27
36'41
36'42
36'43
36'43
37'04
37'16
37'23
38'14
38'28
38'37
38'41
39'09
39'10
39'44
40'55
41'08
41'09
41'09
42'50

Moy

km/h
9,92
9,88
9,87
9,75
9,66
9,55
9,49
9,35
9,33
9,32
9,30
9,30
9,26
9,25
9,24
8,94
8,93
8,93
8,89
8,84
8,76
8,76
8,76
8,76
8,72
8,70
8,64
8,60
8,58
8,54
8,46
8,45
8,44
8,40
8,40
8,23
8,18
8,17
8,17
8,17
8,09
8,05
8,02
7,85
7,80
7,77
7,76
7,66
7,66
7,55
7,33
7,29
7,29
7,29
7,00
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Pl.

107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Dos

378
421
436
396
398
405
404

Nom-prénom

PLASSE-FERLAND Catherine
MANNAPIN Audrey
GUESDON Julie

FAURE Marion

GUTIERREZ Claire
LECOMTE Mélissa

LECOMTE Emma

Club

Cat
MOF

AMICALE SAPEURS POMPIERS PRECY M1F

SLA

JUF
MOF
M4F
MIF
JUF

Temps
43'48
44'11
44'56
45'07
45'07
48'10
48'10

Moy

km/h
6,85
6,79
6,68
6,65
6,65
6,23
6,23
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